SILVER true (" BRC Club Shoot

Sat Jul 20 2019 -
MOUNTAIN Py J Sibera Trophy
TAO#GETS 16:07:27 300yards

Made in Canada

BRC T4 [-55] OK
AU-300y

Group: 178.4 mm
(178.2w x 130.6h)

J

(Iron)John
Coghill[15]

46.1

FINAL
v: 2287, sd: 9.0

H*

fps score
2282 4

2288
2274
2297
2272
2293
2290
2295
2299
2281
2272 (1)
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SILVER

TARGETS

Made in Canada
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BRC Club Shoot
J Sibera Trophy
300yards

BRC T3 [-56] OK
AU-300y

Group: 224.4 mm
(178.8w x 157.6h)

J

(Iron)John
Coghill[15]

45.1

FINAL
v: 2295, sd: 11.9
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fps score
2308 4

2292
2285
2290
2310
2303
2290
2308
2296
2271
2289  (3)
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